
 

 

TERM DATES 

2022/23 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
Monday 5 September 2022​ ​ Term Starts 
Saturday 22 October 2022​ ​ Close for Half Term (after classes on 22/10) 
w/c Monday 24 October 2022​ HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 31 October 2022​ ​ Studio Re-Opens 
Saturday 17 December 2022​ ​ Close for Christmas (after classes on 17/12) 
w/c Monday 19 December 2022​ CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
w/c Monday 26 December 2022​ CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2023 
Tuesday 3 January 2023​ ​ Studio Re-Opens 
Saturday 18 February 2023​ ​ Close for Half Term (after classes on 18/2) 
w/c 20 February 2023​​ HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 27 February 2023​ ​ Studio Re-Opens 
Saturday 1 April 2023​​ ​ Close for Easter (after classes on 1/4)** 
w/c 3 April 2023​ ​ ​ EASTER HOLIDAYS** 
w/c 10 April 2023​ ​ ​ EASTER HOLIDAYS** 
 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
Monday 17 April 2023​​ ​ Studio Re-Opens** 
Monday 1 May 2023​ ​ ​ BANK HOLIDAY – STUDIO CLOSED 
Saturday 27 May 2023​ ​ Close for Half Term (after classes on 27/5) 
w/c 29 May 2023​ ​ ​ HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 5 June 2023​ ​ ​ Studio Re-Opens 
Saturday 22 July 2023​​ ​ Studio Closes for Summer Break (after classes on 22/7) 
 
 
**May be subject to change  


